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Code Rating Rapid Rating
Alshehabi Shehab M Bronze 354543L 1619K  1511K 1619K
Athulathmudali Oshada M None 251729C 1605K  1512K 1605K
Banks Stephen M Bronze 146839L 1400A  1392K 1400A
Bettles Richard M None 356804A 0000 1209P 0000
Bird Robert M Bronze 352884E 1187K  1249K 1187K
Borg Spiro M None 306551A 0000 0000 0000
Capes John S M None 107964F 0000 0000 0000
Cernavskis Vladimir M Gold 351031B 1468K  1615K 1468K
Chowdhury Majbaha M Bronze 312583L 1528K  1560K 1528K
Clarke Anthony] M Bronze 172673A 1437K  1337P 1437K
Clemenson C Bronze 154597] 1534K 0000 1534K
Cole Philip M None 194660C 0000 0000 0000
Corbett Daniel M Bronze 349681] 0000 1314P 0000
Corke Samuel M None 352733F 0000 0728P 0000
Czarnuch Dominic M Gold 341535B 1639A  1522A 1639A
Dometakis Lakis M Bronze 312855G 1356K  1366K 1356K
Dover Robert M Gold 269724F 0000 1675K 0000
Dutta Ishan M None 363772E 1143P  0918P 1143P
Efstathiou James M None 341346K 1033P  1355K 1033P
Efthymiou Demetris M None 186058G 0000 0000 0000
Ellis James M None 174815E 0000 0000 0000
Freeman Julian M None 189146H 0000 0000 0000
Gatta Mabhit M Gold 343662H 0000 0924K 0000
Gilberg Paul M Bronze 151322K 1647A  1600K 1647A
Grant Jamie M None 344888F 1501P 0000 1501P
Gray Matthew M None 148806F 0000 0000 0000
Guldal Ayaz M None 357835F 0000 0907P 0000
Harrison Dane None 348401E 1341P  1320P 1341P
Holly Richard M None 352262D 1449P 0000 1449P
Jettys Dylan M None 358482D 0000 1503K 0000
Johnson Will M None 356803K 1327P  1642K 1327P
Kapur Gul M Gold 306623L 1408A  1229A 1408A
Kyriacou Kyriacos M Bronze 270132H 1562A  1551K 1562A
Lane George M None 144231E 0000 0000 0000
Macaulay Ian M None 182955F 0000 0000 0000
Maher Matthew M None 287986E 0000 0000 0000
Malone J None 182281A 0000 0000 0000
Manasyan Armen M Bronze 274369D 0000 1231P 0000
March Steven ] M Bronze 274547B 1289K  1405K 1289K
McHugh Ralph M Bronze 302270F 1348K  1275K 1348K
McNish David M Gold 171715H 1669A  1552A 1669A
McWilliams Mark D M Gold 327366A 1461A  1417A 1461A



Last name

Michaels
O'Caolaidhe
Olulode
Ozdemir

Palmer

Papadakis
Paule
Pendleton
Pendleton
Rossiter
Rughwani
Sallion
Shafiq
Shafiq
Shail
Smyth
Thethi
Thomas
Tsentides
Twilley
Uddin
Warder
Watts
Welsh
Winchester
Worroll
Zalejski

First name Sex Membership

Michael
Cormac
Olu
Kamil

Stephen
John

Sotiris
Tony
Ned
Ned
Jack
Neil R
D'Arcy
Anthony
Rashid
Rajit
Steven
Pritpal S
Jordan
Mike
David
Ishaq
Liam
Alan T
Oliver
Roy
John
Wladyslaw

M

L 2 22K

=T 2R

SEEEEEERLEEEEIREELEER

L=

None
Gold
None
Gold

Bronze

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Club

Code
151652]
171718C
143206A
342877B

269570E

355798E
344707]

269596A
351431G
303581F
122432D
348402G
359768E
359851C
368613K
322453D
138537K
342878D
120620F
174890H
323382A
3628408
121241C
323490D
298430B
289179H
359852F

Live

Rating Rapid

0000

1664A
2087K
1650A

1512K

1619K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1532P
0861P
0000
0000
0000
3044 1864K
1472K
0000
0000
1829K
1577K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Live

0000

1460K
2093K
1455K

1532K

1578K
0000
1453P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0795P
1106P
1120P
0000
1879P
1597K
0000
0000
1666K
1391P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1503P

Standard
Rating

0000

1664A
2087K
1650A

1512K

1619K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1532P
0861P
0000
0000
0000
1864K
1472K
0000
0000
1829K
1577K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



